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Jahresrangliste 2021

2021
Ergebnisse
Nr Segel Nr. Vorname Familienname Verein Punkte
1 GER 1964 Uwe Latzsch NRV/YSTM 131.11 v
2 GER 1432 Wilfried Schweer STSV 129.92 v
3 GER 1717 Robert Heymann MSVB 124.92 v
4 GER 1918 Tim Kirchhoff SVH 119.88 v
5 GER 1884 Albrecht Schmelz PSV 117.71 v
6 GER 1965 Jens Dannhus SCD 113.68 v
7 GER 1404 Michael Hotho SVG 106.10 v
8 GER 1727 Stefan Heising BSV 99.74 v
9 GER 1728 Christian Weber STSV 98.45 v
10 GER 1407 Tanja Kuhnle WVF 92.85 v
11 GER 1895 Matthias Kiel YCVH 92.01 v
12 GER 1953 Henning Windhagen YSTM 90.43 v
13 GER 1733 Christian Hofer ESVK 80.94 v
14 GER 1734 Dieter Broer YSTM 76.41 v
15 GER 1408 Mathias Eisheuer YSTM 70.79 v
16 GER 33 Jorg Dohle ESTM 64.12 v
17 GER 1732 Steffen Kittelmann BSV 55.93 v
18 GER 1858 Dirk Streicher YSTM 55.02 v
19 GER 1930 Christian Pape SLSV 51.19 v
20 GER 1848 Manfred Brandle DUYC 38.50 v
21 GER 190 Frank Kuhlmann HKK 37.13 v
22 GER 1324 Wolfgang Witsch SCN 31.83 v
23 GER 1136 Klaus Steding SCHAN 30.91 v
24 GER 1233 Dirk Forstmeyer SVG 30.32 v
25 GER 1339 Dawid Maslak STSV 8.19 v
v Ranglistenbedingungen nicht eingehalten v
26 GER 1755 Gunnar Friedrich BTB 100.63 v
27 GER 1971 Christian Hoehnel YCNM 94.44 v
28 GER 1814 Carsten Liefke SVN 82.45 v
29 GER 1358 Sebastian Kernbaum YCNM 63.33 v
30 GER 875 Norman Rach SCK 61.11 v
31 GER 1950 Jan Hustert SCD 57.78 v
32 GER 1130 Rex Rychlitzki SVEW 45.13 v
33 GER 1716 Lars Schellenberg SCK 39.72 v
34 GER 1218 Walter JOHN ZYC 37.05 v
35 GER 1706 Michael Keitzl ESVK 36.10 v
36 GER 1970 Kristian Eder PHL 35.00 v
37 GER 1740 Jonas Ronnebaum SCC 33.70 v
38 GER 1131 Robert KOSTER SCKr 31.67 v
39 GER 1354 Heiko Brandt 31.59 v
40 GER 1743 Rudiger Falk PSV 1908 27.50 v
41 GER 1980 Tobias Krause SVMB 27.08 v
42 GER 1743 Peter BRUNK SLRV 25.00 v
43 GER 1900 Manfred Leckelt SCD 24.07 v
44 GER 1060 Heiko Sperling 22.56 v
45 GER 788 Fabian Klein SVN 21.97 v
46 GER 1524 Peter Rutz ZYC 21.82 v
47 GER 247 Jirgen MAI SCKr 21.39 v
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Nr
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Segel Nr.
P 770
GER 1382
GER 1381
GER 1054
GER 1219
GER 1759
GER 1158
P 1260
GER 1382
GER 185
P 1966
GER 2
GER 1776
GER 971
GER 772
GER 1100
GER 1252
GER 1960
GER 511
GER 1950
GER 1392
GER 1731
GER 1513
GER 786

Vorname
Felix
Christian
Jirgen
Jochen
Gerhard
Ulrich
Axel

Lars
Peter
Bernd
Jirgen
Mathias
Dirk
Eckert
Andreas
Manfred
Sebastian
Christian
Arwed
Johanna
Matthias
Oliver
Christoph
Dr. Michael

Familienname
Fiedler
Schulze
Eiermann
DAHM

Franz
Dahlhoff
Bauer
Winter
SCHULZE
Aury

Wolf
HELFERT
Leibnitz
Friedhoff
Wilma
Sommer
HOTESCHECK
Grabow
Meyer
Hager
Grinder
Frey

Eckelt
PIERSCHEL

Verein
TSG
SCA1909
RCR
SCD
SGE
SCD
ESVK
csv
SCAL
SSCRA
SLRV
SVN2005
SGE
HYC
ESCK
HYC
ZYC
YACU
ZYC
SCL

SCH
YCNM
SVN2005

Punkte
20.00
19.44
19.39
19.26
18.05
14.44
13.54
12.50
12.12
11.11
10.00
9.70
9.03
8.64
8.33
8.25
7.27
5.56
4.85
4.81
4.51
2.88
2.78
2.42
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